

Doc#. 2310113268 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 04/11/2023 03:12 PM Pg: 1 of 3

## **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3;	282 Fax: 818-662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 218	00 - BARRINGTON	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	92345033			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	LIL			
File with: Cook, IL	FIXTURE	THE AROVE SDA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONI V
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FLE NUMBER 1027134000 9/28/2010 CC // Cuck		1b. This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	or record]
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident Statement	ified above is terminated with	Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Ad	dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debti	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in item     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in direct	n 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of As te affected collateral in item 8	signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of A	ssignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ider continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ranea above with respect to the	ne security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:  This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	Check <u>( ne</u> c) thrise three boxe CHANC anne and/or a item 6a or 6b; <u>and item 7</u>	ddress: CompleteADD nan	ne: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information			and term 70 Lo be deleted in	ILEM OF OR
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAME KENILWORTH CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC	0			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L'NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party	Information Change - provide only o	ne name va or 7b) (us act full name	do not omit modify or abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			,,	
OR 75 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>		
		4		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			2,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			— <u>U/%</u>	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату		STATE POSTAL JODI.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	es: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:				
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING			ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizin	g Debtor		
BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST COMPANY, NOR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	V.A.	L NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: KENI	LWORTH CAPITAL HO	LDINGS LLC	•	<u> </u>
92345033 CC100				

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDS FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENT ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1 1027134000 9/28/2010 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as i	item 9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N	I.A.		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(3)	SUFFIX		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state in Name of a curre	ant Dobter of record required for indexing a	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state in a right ame of a currence one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full natue do not omit, r	ent Debtor of record required for indexing p modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debto	urposes only in some filing offices - see instruction iten r's name); see instructions <mark>if name does not fit</mark>	1 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME KENILWORTH CAPITAL HOLDINGS L'.C			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)(INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:	0	<u> </u>	
KENILWORTH CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC - 16 EXECUTIV	VE COURT, SUITE 2 , SOUTH BA	RRINGTON, IL 60010	
Secured Party Name and Address: BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N.A 201 S.	. HOUGH ST. , BAPRINGTON, IL	60010	
,	0/2	60010	
		O <sub>4</sub>	
		7/	
		100	
		OFFICE	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descriptio	on of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described	Lin itom 17	EL 1: UNIT 808 AND P-79 TO	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	I MITH I	TS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE	
		EST IN THE COMMON ELEM	
		OPOLIS CONDOMINIUM, AS EATED AND DEFINED IN TH	
		ARATION RECORDED AS DO	
		912071 IN THE NORTHEAST	

SECTION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 92345033-IL-31 21800 - BARRINGTON BANK & TR

BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST

File with: Cook, IL

CC100

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

**Debtor: KENILWORTH CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC** 

Exhibit for Real Estate

## 17. Description of real estate: Continued

MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: PERMANENT AND NON-EXCLUSIVE
EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS
CREATED BY THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS,
COVENANTS AND PARTY WALL AGREEMENT
RECORDED JUNE 16, 2004 AS DOCUMENT
#0416811234 AND AMENDMENT THERETO
RECORDED JUNE 25, 2004 AS DOCUMENT
041774233.

PARCEL 3: EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY THE RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AND OPERATING AGREEMENT RECORDED JUNE 25, 2004 AS DOCUMENT 0416811235.

PARCEL 4: EASEMENT FOR THE SENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY THE EASEMENT AGREEMENT RECORDED JANUARY 5, 2006 AS DOCUMENT 0600610119.

COMMON ADDRESS: 8 West Monroe Street, Unit 908, Chicago, IL 60603

Parcel ID: 17-16-206-031-1045 AND 17-16-031-1235